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Name Affiliation Title Email 

Heather Clancy Trellis Group VP Editor at Large heather@trellis.net 

Leah Garden Trellis Group Staff Writer leahg@trellis.net 

Jim Giles Trellis Group SVP, Digital Media jg@trellis.net 

Richard Martin Trellis Group Executive Editor richard.martin@trellis.net 

Allison Fass Trellis Group 
VP Editorial 
Strategy & Products allison.fass@trellis.net 

Trish Kenlon 
Sustainable Career 
Pathways LLC Founder sustainablecareerpathways@gmail.com 

Katarzyna Michalik Northeast Valley News Reporter inkedowlcreative@gmail.com 

The Carbonauts The Carbonauts Events & Newsletter press@thecarbonauts.com 

Courtney Vien 
Morning Brew/CFO 
Brew Senior Reporter vien@morningbrew.com 

Simon Mainwaring We First Inc. Founder & CEO simon@wefirstbranding.com 

Charlie McGill 
Sustainability 
Magazine 

Global Media 
Director - 
Sustainability & 
ESG charlie.McGill@bizclikmedia.com 

Stephanie Quinn 
In Business Phoenix 
Magazine Contributing Writer squinn@kiterocket.com 

Jake Safane Carbon Neutral Copy 
Founder &  
Managing Editor jake@carbonneutralcopy.com 

Allison Kotzbauer Cronkite News Digital Reporter aekotzba@asu.edu 

Clint Wilder Editor at Large Clean Edge wilder@cleanedge.com 

Louisa Henry 

Any Job Can Be A 
Climate Job podcast / 
Kidoki Coaching 

Podcast Host / 
Coach 

louisa@kidoki.com 
 
 

Jeff Fromm 
Contributor & Senior 
Advisor Forbes & TFL Group jeff.fromm@tflgroup.com 

 

 


